AOFR Pty Limited
2 Faulding Street
Symonston ACT
Australia 2609
PO Box 7125
Canberra Business Centre ACT, 2610
Ph:+61 2 6206 2222
Fax: +61 2 6280 6393

AOFR
an Aegis Lightwave company
ORDERING INFORMATION
LASER POWER COMBINERS
3x1
 LC3010000HP   105(0.22)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC3020000HP   105(0.15)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC3010009HP   105(0.22)/125μm    200(0.22)/220μm
7x1
 LC7010000HP   105(0.22)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC7020000HP   105(0.15)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC7020009HP   105(0.15)/125μm    200(0.22)/220μm
The above combiners have aluminum packaging with 1meter pigtails as standard.
Non-standard fiber types, packaging and pigtail lengths are available on request.
PACKAGE OUTLINES
L ±0.5mm
W ±0.2mm
H
±
0.
2m
m
4x1
 LC4010000HP   105(0.22)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC4020000HP   105(0.15)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC4020009HP   105(0.15)/125μm    200(0.22)/220μm
2x1
 LC2020004HP   105(0.15)/125μm    105(0.22)/125μm
 LC2010000HP   105(0.22)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC2020000HP   105(0.15)/125μm    125(0.45)/250μm
 LC2010009HP   105(0.22)/125μm    200(0.22)/220μm
 LC2020009HP   105(0.15)/125μm    200(0.22)/220μm
19x1
 LC19020010CP   105(0.15)/125μm.    400(0.22)/440μm
03/09
 Catalog Number   Input fiber     Output fiber